Clasificacion Final de la Carrera

CARRERA

142 CURSA CAMPI QUI PUGUI 2019

EDICION

14

|PiCarr | Tiempo | D

- 4

00:37:48:177
00:38:22:154
00:39:39:515
00:40:06:409
00:40:44:816
00:40:59:933
00:41:09:542
00:41:26:265
00:41:46:811
00:42:08:370
00:42:11:817
00:42:32:550
00:42:33:860
00:43:03:017
00:43:10:271
00:43:27:150
00:43:38:366
00:43:47:165
00:43:55:807
00:44:12:343
00:44:32:997
00:44:41:031
00:44:45:337
00:45:20:390
00:45:21:482
00:45:33:572
00:45:34:056
00:45:46:380
00:45:59:468
00:46:15:942
00:47:01:650
00:47:26:922
00:47:31:805
00:47:42:584
00:47:43:645
00:47:45:907
00:48:04:268
00:48:07:638
00:48:16:920
00:48:18:558
00:48:32:208
00:48:35:250
00:48:50:257
00:48:57:464
00:49:10:911

167
145
108
178
110
22
27
151
128
12
69
136
158
152
23
95
160
123
140
96
119
120
149
11

51
82
21
94
153
59
125

17
31
10
20
170
36
146
93

46
41

| Cat
M1
M3
M4
M2
M2
M3
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M3
M3
M1
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M4
M3
M2
M2
M3
M3
M3
M1
M3
Fa
F3
M4
M3
M1
M5
M4
M3
M4
M3
M3
M2
F1
M3
M5

. | Plcat | Ea.

[Nombre Participante

BALSAS PEREZ, DANIEL
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JORDI
SERRANO RAMIREZ, JOSEP L.
MARTINEZ GUIRADO, ISAAC
CORTIADA MESTRE, JOAN
GIRAL AGUILAR, ALEJANDRO
ARGENTI MORALI, JORDI
MOLINA ESCRIBANO, ISMAEL
OSINAGA BEITIA, ASIER

DE LA COBA ALQUEZAR, DAVID
VALLS LAZARO, DAVID

CORTES PEREZ, ISMAEL
MORALES TAMAYO, ROBERTO
PARELLADA VALLES, LLUIS
FERRANDO SANCHEZ, JAUME
CORREDOR MARTINEZ, MIQUEL
HIDALGO, JULIO

MARTIN BACARISAS, TONI
PENA GALEOTE, JOSE ANTONIO

SANTAELLA CARRASCO, ADRIANO

GONZALEZ BURDALO, GABRI
VALLESPIN BENITEZ, JORDI
FOGUET PIJOAN, JORDI
CRUZ CORREA, SERGIO
MARRUECOS MESTRE, MARC
CASTILLO MOYA, JOSE M?

CLARAMONTE ORTIZ, FRANCISCO

SANZ SAEZ, RAUL

MARTIN MEJIAS, JOSUE
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, EMI
SEGUES MORRAL, M. TERESA
MENENDEZ SUAREZ, CAROLINA
HERNANDEZ CUTILLAS, JOAN
VILLAJOS PUNZANO, PABLO
TEMPRANO JUNI, GASPAR
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, VICTOR
LUCIA OLIVERAS, JORDI
QUESADA SILVESTRE, ANTONIO
PAREJA TENDAS, MANEL
LAZARO LAHUERTA, LUIS

VALDIVIELSO ROMERO, ALFREDO

CORTIADA COLL, JORDI
YUSTE BERENGUER, ESTER
SALLENT VENTURA, JOSEP
VALVERDE MOYA, JOAN

Centro Federado

CE PENEDES COSTA DAURADA
CLUB NAUTIC TARRAGONA
BUTIRUNNERS
MYRMIDONES
BUTIRUNNERS
SEDENTARIS.CAT
SEDENTARIS.CAT.
U.E.C. ANOIA
ANTXINTXIKETAN KE
BUTIRUNNERS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

ECA

INDEPENDENT
BUTIRUNNERS
INDEPENDENT
SEDENTARIS
INDEPENDENT
ESTONOSEACABANUNCA
TARRAGONA FONDISTES
BLADE RUNNERS

UCA

BUTRUNNERS

MOVIT

TRAIL TARRACO
BUTIRUNNERS
KETTALRUN

MASQUEFA TRAIL
GALIBIKERS
C.ATLETISME ABRERA
ESQUAIX IGUALADA
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
C.A.CASTELLAR
MASQUEFA TRAIL
C.E.ARBOC
C.A.RUNNING

RUNNERS SANT ADRIA
SANSA

SANSASUATOT

EARLY RUN TEAM
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
TRAIL TARRACO
CORRE&VOLA
FREERANNER
C.A.RUNNIG




00:49:24:343
00:49:33:890
00:49:37:899
00:49:55:637
00:50:01:065
00:50:08:148
00:50:26:790
00:50:34:964
00:50:57:912
00:50:58:193
00:51:17:006
00:51:21:265
00:51:28:145
00:51:28:472
00:51:40:671
00:52:07:956
00:52:19:063
00:52:19:609
00:52:36:254
00:52:39:343
00:52:44:959
00:52:58:188
00:53:00:512
00:53:09:248
00:53:22:274
00:53:35:487
00:53:46:922
00:53:47:421
00:53:51:009
00:53:56:891
00:53:59:153
00:54:03:177
00:54:04:784
00:54:10:135
00:54:16:016
00:54:20:322
00:54:27:451
00:54:35:594
00:54:40:867
00:55:00:944
00:55:09:571
00:55:23:533
00:55:41:769
00:55:54:312
00:55:56:043
00:56:08:664
00:56:19:007
00:56:21:768
00:56:24:404
00:56:53:451
00:57:13:653
00:57:28:395
00:57:33:762
00:57:46:616

143
61
132
73
53
122
81
138
79
78
76
103
47
65
144
88
126

166
55
74
38

104

161

173
97

131

121

127
67
101
100
35
15
29
64
175
163
84
25
48
111
172
14
118
177
176

91
80
52
19
58

M2
M4
F2
M4
M1
M3
M3
F2
F1
M1
M3
M3
F2
M4
M2
M1
F3
M2
M4
M3
M4
M2
M4
F2
M3
M3
M2
F2
M2
M3
M3
M5
M4
M4
M4
M3
M4
M2
F3
M2
M2
M2
F2
M2
M3
M4
F2
M4
M4
M2
M4
M3
M4
M5
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ESPINOSA PEREZ, JORDI
DELGADO SERRANO, JORDI
ZAVALETA , PATRICIA

CATA RIBAS, JOAN

ROMANO SAUMOY, RICARD
VEGAS FERRERO, RICARDO
ROIG DE LA ROSA, JOAN
MATA BAQUERO, DOLORS
LARROSA NOGUERO, MARIA
TARANCON SANTOS, KEVIN
FERNENDEZ SASTRE, JOSEP
LOPEZ MESA, CARLES

VEGA MURIANA, MONTSE
REYNES COBIJA, ANTONI
COLL GALOFRE, ANGEL
FERRET MANYER, ROGER
MORENO LLAGOSTERA, BERTA
PALAU MORGADES, MARC
MARIN ALONSO, XAVI

CANO NICOLAU, ALEX
MARTOS SIERRA, JOSE LUIS
MORENO LOZANO, ANTONIO
BERTRAN SOLER, JAUME
PARDO SANCHEZ, NEUS
GARRIDO ZAPATA, FRANCESC
PEIRET, CARLES

ALBESA SEBASTIAN, ARNAU
CHICA ROJAS, LOURDES
CASTANO CASTANO, RUBEN
BALAZOTE VILLAR, JUAN ANTONIO
ARCE ADRIAN, FRANCISCO J.
TORRES MESTRE, ANTONIO
TORRENTS PUYAL, ORIOL
PUERTAS INSA, MANEL

VAN ELST, HANS

CASTRO SANTERO, JUAN
CARRENO GARCIA, PACO
TORT SONET, MARC
BASCUNANA CARRASCO, LAURA
OLMO MERINO, FRAN
MALAVE GARCIA, MANEL
GARCIA JURADO, SERGI
HERRERA PUJOL, GEMMA
HERNANDEZ, YUNAN

OLIAS FERNANDEZ, RUBEN
LAFON GUERRERO, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ, DORA

PACO, FREDDY

DOMINGO RAMIS, ANDREU
PEREZ MAZON, ALBERT
SAEZ ALBA, OSCAR
CAMPAMA TUBAU, JORDI
PLACES BALSALOBRE, JOSE LUIS
OLIVE LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS

BANYERES RUNNING
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
BUTIRUNNERS
BISBALRACING
SEDENTARIS.CAT
FANSJUNTINBIEBER

US ESTIMEM NURIES
C.C.BIG BIKERS
C.C.BIG BIKERS

AE TALAIA

RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
BUTIRRUNERS

SANSA SUA TOT

LA LIRA VENDRELLENCA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
BUTIRUNNERS
A.T.FLORESTA

CANO TEAM
U.A.BARBERA

GMLV

FONDISTES PENEDES
C.E.PENEDES COSTA DAURADA
TUGA OUTDOOR TEAM
INDEPENDENT
RUNNERS ESPANYOL
BLADE RUNNERS
JARRA&PEDAL
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
TARRAGONA FONDISTES
INDEPENDENT

TROTE EXTREM

RUN ON DIE

SOM UNICS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
ROCKETS TEAM
C.E.TRAILTARRACO
CENTRE EXC.PENEDES
INDEPENDENT
SEDENTARIS
SEDENTARIS.CAT
INDEPENDET
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

SPORT GIM TARRAGONA
CLUB TRIATLO ATLES
DE MICA EN MICA
KARAKOLILLO'S TEAM
AUPA CALIFORNIA
CLUB MASQUEFA TRAIL
C.E.MEDITERRANI



00:57:49:580
00:58:05:929
00:58:08:846
00:58:56:348
00:58:58:376
00:59:11:511
00:59:13:227
00:59:34:802
00:59:57:875
00:59:58:436
01:00:12:944
01:00:14:676
01:00:19:247
01:00:46:484
01:01:05:657
01:01:07:482
01:01:08:043
01:01:08:839
01:01:20:258
01:01:29:665
01:01:39:134
01:01:44:625
01:01:50:023
01:02:10:116
01:02:19:289
01:02:19:601
01:02:43:125
01:02:46:058
01:02:59:646
01:03:22:453
01:03:23:015
01:03:23:623
01:03:50:611
01:03:59:082
01:03:59:581
01:04:04:932
01:04:26:694
01:04:38:113
01:04:53:744
01:05:05:897
01:05:31:044
01:05:53:773
01:06:04:974
01:06:20:433
01:06:40:901
01:06:51:524
01:07:12:616
01:07:30:151
01:07:59:198
01:08:11:943
01:08:25:827
01:08:31:490
01:08:51:021
01:09:01:426

116
117
56
72
70
148
50
112
139
26
168
60
169
83
141
156
155
32
102
135
154
63
171
87
89
34
62
164
77
181
37
30
68
40
113
130
85
86
13
180
157
114
57
106
33

92
150
71
42
133
43
134

M3
F1

M2
M3
F4
M3
M2
M4
M5
M3
M3
M5
M4
M2
M4
F4
M4
M4
F2
F2
F2
F4
F3
M5
M4
M5
F3
M1
M5
F2
M5
M5
M5
M1
M2
M4
F3
M5
M2
M5
F3
F2
M3
M4
M3
M3
M3
M3
M5
M3
F4
M5
M5
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GARCIA PERIS, DANIEL
LUCIA JIMANEZ, YOLANDA

DEL RIO MARTOS, MIGUEL A.
MESA HORMIGOS, CRISTIAN
EXPOSITO ESPALLARGAS, CARME
ALTISENT RUIZ, ALEX

MOTA NIETO, RUBEN

BORRELL COLET, JOAN M.
GUELL TORNER, TITUS

VANADIA, MARTIN

ANTON LAFUENTE, ANGEL
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN PEDRO
TREPAT CELIS, MIQUEL

VALERO BORREGO, JOSE MARIA
PASCUAL HUESO, SERGIO
SEGURA RIUS, ELENA
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
CAMPMANY MARINE, JAUME
LARA SALAS, JENNY

AZOUAH FAKIRI, SOUAD

CALERO ROLO, LAURA

RAMOS RAMOS, DELIA

QUISPE CUELLAR, ANNA

GOMEZ NAVARRO, JOSE LUIS
HORMIGOS DIAZ, PAU

MORATO TORRENTS, JOAN
PALACIOS ALONSO, SUSANNA
BALLESTER TATARET, ISAAC
CORBELLA SANTILLANA, ERNEST
MELGAR LARA, MONTSE

POZO SALAYET, LLUIS

ALCOBA VAZQUEZ, PACO

LOPEZ GOMEZ, MARTIN
CARRILLO BOJ, CARLOS
MARTINEZ, QUIQUITO

ALBESA PASCUAL, MIQUEL
BALLESTEROS APELLANIZ, ALICIA
O HANNAIDH AOIDH, IAIN
URGELL CALAF, XAVIER

FOLCH RUIZ, JOSEP.M?

GALVEZ CASADO, ANA

JIMENEZ CABRERIZO, SHEILA
RAMON SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
ANGUS DOMINGO, JUAN
CABALLERO PARIENTE, JOSE
MIERES PEREIRA, CARMELO JAVIER
ENSENYAT ENSENYAT, TONI
GOMEZ MARTINEZ, GERMAN
CANO CANO, JESUS

OSUNA GOMERA, RAUL

GARCIA BELTRAN, MARY

ANTON ESCALONA, LUIS
CABELLO CANALEJO, LUIS
PEREZ MARTINEZ, RAUL

A.E.CORRER A GELIDA
RUNNERS SANT ADRIA
C.E.L'ARBOG
INDEPENDENT
FONDISTES PENEDES
DIR RUN WHITH US
BUTIRUNNERS

AEM

US ESTIMEM NURIES
INDEPENDENT

AGBAR

C.A.CASTELLAR
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C.E.MEDITERRANI
INDEPENDENT
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
CEP

BUTIRRUNNERS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
TARRAGONA FONDISTES
T2 MONJOS
ROADRUNNERS
INDEPENDENT

CLUB MUNTANYENC SANT CUGAT
TRANSFUGUES TERRASSA
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
PENA RUNNERS ESPANYOL
RUNNER ESPANYOL
INDEPENDENT
JARRA&PEDAL

PLAIN CONCEPTS
RUNNERS ESPANYOL
INDEPENDENT
CORREDORS.CAT
CENTREEX

MARXA NORDICA EL VENDRELL
DE MICA EN MICA

PLAIN CONCEPTS
C.E.L'ARBOC
INDEPENDENT
XIPIRUNS.CAT
BUTIRUNNERS
INDEPENDENT

SOM UNICS
INDEPENDENT
S.A.CORBERA

MASQUEFA TRAIL
BARCELONA VOLUNTARIA
INDEPENDENT

FREE FIGHTERS



01:09:31:207
01:10:41:313
01:11:39:673
01:11:40:234
01:13:02:292
01:17:35:403

49
45

129
107
66

M4
M3
M5
M4
M4
F3
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an
£

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSEP
DOMINGUEZ CASAS, JOSE MANUEL
SUBIRANA SARDA, MANEL
MENDOZA, JULIO A.

VILASECA GASTEIRO, PEDRO JUAN
GARCIA LEAL, ITZIAR

INDEPENDENT
CEPENEDES
INDEPENDENT
T2 MONJOS
C.M.SIGUEME
SOMUNICS



